Product sales
License fee
Revenues

Cost of sales
Gross profit
Other income
R&D

G&A

Marketing & Sales
Costs

Operating result
Rev derivatives
Prov. Future milestones (Valeant)
Fin expenses

Tot fin expenses
Result before tax
Income tax

Net result
Currency diff
Comprehensive income
Fully dilluted

per share

*20 jaarwinst

Q1 2018

29.281.000
202.000
29.483.000
5.022.000
24.461.000
149.000
5.737.000
2.463.000
8.205.000
16.405.000
8.205.000
961.000-

3.121.000-
4.082.000-

4.123.000

796.000-

3.327.000

1.423.000-

1.904.000

657.578.717

0,00

0,23

Q2 2018

29.770.000
201.000
29.971.000
4.451.000
25.520.000
151.000
6.276.000
2.779.000
8.531.000
17.586.000
8.085.000
257.000-

4.664.000-
4.921.000-

3.164.000

136.000-
3.028.000
1.263.000
4.291.000
657.578.717
0,01

0,52

Q3 2018
38.626.000
200.000
38.826.000
6.371.000
32.455.000
173.000
5.555.000
3.079.000
9.269.000
17.903.000
14.725.000
493.000
4.698.000-
6.015.000-
10.220.000-
4.505.000
856.000
5.361.000
250.000
5.611.000
657.578.717
0,01

0,68

Q4 2018
36.649.000
201.000
36.850.000
6.336.000
30.514.000
211.000
11.314.000
3.900.000
8.534.000
23.748.000
6.977.000
230.000
16.501.000-
1.641.000-
17.912.000-
10.935.000-
24.212.000
13.277.000
258.000
13.535.000
663.472.724
0,02

1,63

2018
134.326.000
804.000
135.130.000
22.180.000
112.950.000
684.000
28.882.000
12.221.000
34.539.000
75.642.000
37.992.000
495.000-
21.199.000-
15.441.000-
37.135.000-
857.000
24.136.000
24.993.000
348.000
25.341.000
663.472.724
0,04

0,76



